
Project Name and Number 

IFB 300-21-23 REBID Bell and Gossett Parts 

IFB #300-21-23 REBID 

Date Issued 

October 9, 2023 

Due Date: 

November 2, 2023 at 10:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

October 19, 2023 at 10:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2766 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Kathleen.Obringer@hacp.org  

 

 

Kathleen Obringer 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

2305 Bedford Ave. 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2859 

 

 

 

 

 

Martin.Werling@hacp.org 

 

 

Martin Werling 

 

Precision Technology 

Associates, Inc.,  

DBA T.F. Campbell 

Co. 

(WBE) 

 

 

1203 Edgebrook 

Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15226  

 

 

412-881-8006 

 

 

412-881-0437 

 

 

gina@tfcampbell.com  

 

 

Gina Ladefian  

 

mailto:Anna.Jasim@hacp.org
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Precision Technology 

Associates, Inc., 

DBA T.F. Campbell Co. 

(WBE) 

 

1203 Edgebrook 

Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15226  

 

 

412-881-8006 

 

 

412-881-0437 

 

 

dave@tfcampbell.com  

 

 

Dave Smoyer 

 

Hernandez Heating and 

Cooling, LLC 

(MBE)  

 

 

4762 Library Road 

Bethel Park, PA 15102 

 

 

412-377-3148 

  

 

Hvac.hernandez21@g

mail.com  

 

 

Wernier Hernandez 
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